-.::: f&ﬂ%%? www.microphotons.com —
te® @ .: Microphutans Technology

405nm FP BAZIRE

/(
e

= onimid

MP-FP-405-A-A81-PA & —#& A I AE (S Wt i BB M AR . 23068 K
14 5| HFRAEMET B2, P9 B A D e AR B BRI A 2% (TEC) , FF5 PM Fiber Y4148
Ho MWHEEREL A 0. 7-1. 0 KIFABIRMmCEF, 08 FC/APC iEHE3S,

FmiER

HeHHHIhE: 30 ZFL; FC-APC #H23%; 14 5 ES:, A& 2 6L, ES8E (CD
sk TAERL S, B MG AR (PD) FIEEEHA S (TEC) ; BB (SM) sl W (PM)
H4F (HAE 0.9 =2XK)

Iz A sk
LRI RGe MOETWIE: WOCHER: MR

BB

405nm FC/APC

- R, 021-56461550 &> 021-64149583 X4 info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



iyﬁﬁﬁf

RE
T S :
; 1 ¢
[
:Qg oooooooll g,
=
EZESE S
BS [ AFHE WIEEE =25°C, RIESHEIRE, SNHELERE)
B 5 | RVE | BEE | RAE | 8
G 2TIRY;:3.S A 403 | 405 | 493 | nm
HIETE AN | 0.6 0.8 1.2 nm
EE R Ith 20 30 mA
T{ERRR lop 120 150 | mA
FeFmThE Pf | 10 20 30 | mw
HBTIRERRR (RMAEE VRD=5V i) Id 0.1 uA
HIEEE (RIRARZS) PER | 17 20 dB
5 =) e PM Fiber
IEMEE vf 6 8 v
bt s LER RT | 9.5 10 10.5 | KQ
A BPHRE R 5 -4.4 %/°C
L2 FC/APC




AR IR M F

technology

Feik

// AQ6374 OPTICAL SPECTRUM ANALYZER //
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MP-FP-LJI[J-¥¢-A8V-XX
OOOO: Wavelength
405:405nm

520:520nm

633:633nm

680:680nm

850:850nm

*kkkk

1550: 1550nm

Y. Output Power

A: 20mW

B: 30mW

V: WavelengthTolerance
1: £1nm

2: £2nm

XX: Fiber and Connector Type
SA=HP460+ FC/APC
SP=HP460+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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